Atty. Docket No.: 0941-0343P

Page 1 of 1

101884449

RECORDATIONS	ZR SHEET			
	ner of Patents and Trademarks: pinal documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
CHANG, Yu-Yang	Name: INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH			
SHEU, Jyh-Rong	INSTITUTE			
SHEU, Jyh-Rong LEE, Chun-Tao	Internal Address:			
LEE, Cheng-Chung	Street Address: 195 Chung Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutung			
	City: Hsinchu State: ZIP:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? VES NO	INSTITUTE Internal Address: Street Address: 195 Chung Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutum City: Hsinchu State: ZIP: Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Postal Code: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO			
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
Other:				
Execution Date: September 19, 2001	1000.11			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	a execution for of the application is: Sentember 19 2001			
If this document is being filed together with a new application th	e execution trate of the application is. September 17, 2001			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).			
NEW				
Additional numbers attac	hed? YES NO 6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: ONE (1)			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence				
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00			
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	⊠ Enclosed			
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747 Circ. FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.			
City: FALLS CHORCH	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448			
Country: USA	(Attach triplicate copy of this page			
	if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true			
copy of the original document.	۸۸			
Joe McKinney Muncy, #32,334 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.				
Total number of pages including cover sl	heet, attachments, and document: TWO (2)			

10/18/2001 JBALINAN 00000015 09978045

02 FC:581

40.00 OP

KM/kw

(Rev. 09/26/01)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, <u>Yu-Yang CHAN</u>	G. Jyh-Rong	SHEU,	Chun-Tao	LEE	and
Cheng-Chung LEE hereafter referr	ed to as ASSIGN	IOR, has/	have invented	certain	nev
and useful improvements as described and s	et forth in the bel	ow identi	fied applicatio	n for Ur	nited
States Letters Patent:					
Title: METUOD FOR MANUEACTURING A	CADDOM MANOR				
Title: METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING A	CARBON NANOTU	JRE FIEL	D EMISSION	DISPL	ΑY
Filed: October 17, 2001	Serial No.	NEW			
Executed on: September 19, 2001.			Table		
WHEREAS, Industrial Techn	ology Resea	rch In	stitute	of	195
Chung Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chuty	ung, Hsinchu	. Taiwa	an, R.O.C.		
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is de-	sirous of acquirin	g ASSIGI	NOR'S interes	t in the	said
invention and application and in any U.S. Le	etters Patent which	h may be	granted on the	same;	
NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHO and valuable consideration, receipt of which has/have sold, assigned and transferred, and unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's succentrest in and to the said invention and approach and to any Letters Patent which may hereaf said interest to be held and enjoyed by said been held and enjoyed by said Assignor had full end and term of any Letters Patent which continuation in whole or in part, substitut thereof.	ch is hereby ack d by these presencessors and assignification and all fifter be granted on Assignee as full this Assignment may be granted ion, conversion,	cnowledge outs does/does, all his outure impose the same ty and except and trans thereon, of reissue, p	ed by Assignous sell, assign sher/their right rovements the erin the United clusively as it after not been rous of any division of any divisio	or, Assignand transits, title reon, and States, would hade, to on, renewal extension.	gnon and ad in the nave the wal, sion
Assignor further agrees/agree to Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, con application and/or applications, execute, ver including applications for Letters Patent assignment and transfer thereof, and will request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's successions.	operate with Assify, acknowledge and for the reiperform such others of the said inventions and assigns	signee in and delive issue ther acts and impose in and impose.	the prosecutive all such fur eeof, and insteed as Assignee lare rovement, and	on of s ther pap ruments wfully r to vest t	said ers, of may title
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assigno	r has/have signed	his/her/th	neir name(s) or	the date	e(s)
indicated.					
•					
Yu- Yang Chang		200	1/9/19		
		ate:			
Yu-Yang CHANG	D	ato.			
Jyh-Rong Sheu Jyh-Rong SHEU		200	1/9/19		····
Typ-Pong SHEU	D	ate:	•		
by m-kong billo					
Chun-Tao Lee		200	1/9/19		
Chun-Tao LEE		Date:			
Cherg-Chung LEE	æ _	Date:	1/9/19		

900030/0412-6609US

RECORDED: 10/17/2001

PATENT REEL: 012266 FRAME: 0699